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Rang Nr. Name, Vorname Jg. Club Gesamtzeit 1. Runde 2. Runde Rückstand Durchschnitt

Gesamtdistanz in km     35.00

Gesamtrangliste

1 531 Stark Dominique 1988 Wildracer/VC Hirslanden 44:53.33 22:20.31 22:33.02 00:00.00 46.78

2 75 Themann Michael 1970 RRC Amt 45:09.56 22:17.55 22:52.01 00:16.23 46.50

3 520 Capoani Aldo 1977 Wildracer/Bike team immoprogramm-Consulca 45:47.04 22:34.47 23:12.56 00:53.71 45.87

4 84 Antunes Carlos 1968 RRC Amt 46:04.58 22:48.02 23:16.56 01:11.25 45.58

5 35 Müller Lukas 1992 VC Steinmaur 47:08.54 23:21.05 23:47.48 02:15.21 44.55

6 71 Walker Markus 1961 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 47:19.87 23:37.77 23:42.10 02:26.54 44.37

7 1 Schleuniger Ivo 1980 Team Schulthess / AvB 47:28.89 23:28.25 24:00.63 02:35.56 44.23

8 76 Ponzio Armando 1958 RRC Amt 47:30.47 23:45.01 23:45.46 02:37.14 44.20

9 70 Lehmann Jürg 1981 VC Steinmaur 47:32.84 23:43.06 23:49.78 02:39.51 44.17

10 533 Scheibmayr Thomas 1967 Wildracer/VC Steinhausen 47:35.44 23:38.06 23:57.38 02:42.11 44.13

11 528 Schärer Max 1964 Wildracer/VC Steinhausen 47:49.40 23:45.84 24:03.56 02:56.07 43.91

12 518 Forrer Ruedi 1954 Wildracer/VC Eschenbach 47:51.74 23:48.03 24:03.71 02:58.41 43.88

13 530 Catone Giovanni 1975 Wildracer/GSS Oberglatt 47:53.45 24:02.74 23:50.71 03:00.12 43.85

14 31 Thomas Adam 1981 Cyclone-Piton 48:01.11 23:53.43 24:07.68 03:07.78 43.73

15 30 Sailer Christian 1980 Cyclone-Piton 48:11.00 23:59.98 24:11.01 03:17.67 43.58

16 26 Jaisli Mirco 1978 Cyclone-Piton 48:13.62 24:00.77 24:12.85 03:20.29 43.54

17 21 Hottinger Jürg 1969 VC Industrie-Zürich 48:13.90 24:08.63 24:05.27 03:20.57 43.54

18 49 Keller Rolf 1967 VC Zürich-Affoltern 48:16.46 23:47.56 24:28.90 03:23.13 43.50

19 519 Bolt Florian 1984 Wildracer/VC Fischingen Girini 48:20.25 23:47.84 24:32.40 03:26.92 43.44

20 521 Renggli Ivan 1967 Wildracer/Team Chocolat stella-Merida-Belcar 48:23.65 24:13.60 24:10.04 03:30.32 43.39

21 80 Müller Urs 1983 RRC Amt 48:33.54 24:19.22 24:14.32 03:40.21 43.25

22 532 Baumann Peter 1969 Wildracer/VC Spreitenbach 48:36.54 24:10.32 24:26.21 03:43.21 43.20

23 33 Rodel Martin 1976 VC Steinmaur 48:50.61 23:57.66 24:52.95 03:57.28 42.99

24 18 Linder Günter 1958 VC Industrie-Zürich 49:10.87 24:12.65 24:58.22 04:17.54 42.70

25 7 Di Renzo Gino 1960 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 49:13.40 24:35.85 24:37.54 04:20.07 42.66

26 39 Finale Luca 1963 VC Zürich-Affoltern 49:14.82 24:26.79 24:48.02 04:21.49 42.64
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27 51 Baumann Beat 1968 RV Einsiedeln 49:24.57 24:28.66 24:55.90 04:31.24 42.50

28 529 Nussbaumer Marco 1975 Wildracer 49:48.62 24:44.59 25:04.03 04:55.29 42.16

29 534 Feurer Hansjörg 1958 Wildracer/VC Spreitenbach 50:04.28 24:40.75 25:23.52 05:10.95 41.94

30 12 Uffer Marco 1968 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 50:39.81 25:16.40 25:23.40 05:46.48 41.45

31 538 Häring Roland 1952 Wildracer/VC Kaisten 51:04.70 25:29.69 25:35.01 06:11.37 41.11

32 523 Müller Kurt 1957 Wildracer 51:17.92 25:28.31 25:49.61 06:24.59 40.94

33 524 Hunziker Daniel 1974 Wildracer/VC Spreitenbach 51:46.19 25:38.92 26:07.26 06:52.86 40.56

34 10 Albanesi Fabio 1976 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 52:01.16 25:47.92 26:13.24 07:07.83 40.37

35 15 Connolly James 1957 VC Industrie-Zürich 52:09.29 25:54.41 26:14.87 07:15.96 40.26

36 32 Wiedmann Lutz 1959 Cyclone-Piton 52:21.76 25:58.60 26:23.15 07:28.43 40.10

37 536 Bärchtold Jürg 1941 Wildracer 52:28.93 26:24.73 26:04.19 07:35.60 40.01

38 62 Delachaux Georges 1967 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 52:36.29 25:51.71 26:44.57 07:42.96 39.92

39 93 Korm Michael 1978 VC Industrie-Zürich 52:37.31 25:47.22 26:50.08 07:43.98 39.91

40 69 Brunold  Peter 1953 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 53:16.65 26:23.62 26:53.02 08:23.32 39.42

41 525 Stöcklin Markus 1960 Wildracer/Triclub Veloatelier 53:35.71 26:27.26 27:08.45 08:42.38 39.18

42 52 Böni Stephan 1966 RV Einsiedeln 53:58.16 26:36.26 27:21.89 09:04.83 38.91

43 58 Ruhstaller Beat 1982 RV Einsiedeln 54:01.02 26:55.61 27:05.41 09:07.69 38.88

44 45 Küng Edy 1947 VC Zürich-Affoltern 54:25.30 27:09.81 27:15.49 09:31.97 38.59

45 535 Maggitti Francesco 1971 Wildracer 54:43.98 27:09.72 27:34.26 09:50.65 38.37

46 20 Guntli Silvio 1948 VC Industrie-Zürich 56:18.67 27:50.88 28:27.78 11:25.34 37.29

47 60 Atzgerstorfer Bettina 1969 Team Schulthess / AvB 57:37.15 28:30.44 29:06.70 12:43.82 36.45

48 526 Bratschi Hans-Peter 1960 Wildracer/VC Spreitenbach 57:39.21 28:19.72 29:19.48 12:45.88 36.42

49 502 Wigger Markus 1960 Wildracer 58:17.70 28:42.72 29:34.97 13:24.37 36.02

50 522 Wartenweiler Manuela 1977 Wildracer 58:18.75 28:40.89 29:37.86 13:25.42 36.01

51 9 Scarafile Oronzo 1947 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 58:19.46 28:54.48 29:24.98 13:26.13 36.01

52 3 Hoffmann Thomas 1972 Team Schulthess / AvB 01:00:25.55 23:53.22 36:32.32 15:32.22 34.75

53 43 Galimberti Sascha 1974 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:00:49.74 29:39.86 31:09.87 15:56.41 34.52

54 527 Gaunt Barry 1947 Wildracer/VC Horgen 01:01:11.89 30:22.96 30:48.93 16:18.56 34.31

55 66 Reichmuth Vincenz 1945 Team Schulthess / AvB 01:01:16.66 30:16.80 30:59.85 16:23.33 34.27

56 74 Zwicky Martin 1962 Team Schulthess / AvB 01:06:07.66 31:55.57 34:12.08 21:14.33 31.76

U-23 1992 - 1986    
1 531 Stark Dominique 1988 Wildracer/VC Hirslanden 44:53.33 22:20.31 22:33.02 00:00.00 46.78

2 35 Müller Lukas 1992 VC Steinmaur 47:08.54 23:21.05 23:47.48 02:15.21 44.55

FUN 1985 - 1979    
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1 1 Schleuniger Ivo 1980 Team Schulthess / AvB 47:28.89 23:28.25 24:00.63 00:00.00 44.23

2 70 Lehmann Jürg 1981 VC Steinmaur 47:32.84 23:43.06 23:49.78 00:03.95 44.17

3 31 Thomas Adam 1981 Cyclone-Piton 48:01.11 23:53.43 24:07.68 00:32.22 43.73

4 30 Sailer Christian 1980 Cyclone-Piton 48:11.00 23:59.98 24:11.01 00:42.11 43.58

5 519 Bolt Florian 1984 Wildracer/VC Fischingen Girini 48:20.25 23:47.84 24:32.40 00:51.36 43.44

6 80 Müller Urs 1983 RRC Amt 48:33.54 24:19.22 24:14.32 01:04.65 43.25

7 58 Ruhstaller Beat 1982 RV Einsiedeln 54:01.02 26:55.61 27:05.41 06:32.13 38.88

Master 1978 - 1964    
1 75 Themann Michael 1970 RRC Amt 45:09.56 22:17.55 22:52.01 00:00.00 46.50

2 520 Capoani Aldo 1977 Wildracer/Bike team immoprogramm-Consulca 45:47.04 22:34.47 23:12.56 00:37.48 45.87

3 84 Antunes Carlos 1968 RRC Amt 46:04.58 22:48.02 23:16.56 00:55.02 45.58

4 533 Scheibmayr Thomas 1967 Wildracer/VC Steinhausen 47:35.44 23:38.06 23:57.38 02:25.88 44.13

5 528 Schärer Max 1964 Wildracer/VC Steinhausen 47:49.40 23:45.84 24:03.56 02:39.84 43.91

6 530 Catone Giovanni 1975 Wildracer/GSS Oberglatt 47:53.45 24:02.74 23:50.71 02:43.89 43.85

7 26 Jaisli Mirco 1978 Cyclone-Piton 48:13.62 24:00.77 24:12.85 03:04.06 43.54

8 21 Hottinger Jürg 1969 VC Industrie-Zürich 48:13.90 24:08.63 24:05.27 03:04.34 43.54

9 49 Keller Rolf 1967 VC Zürich-Affoltern 48:16.46 23:47.56 24:28.90 03:06.90 43.50

10 521 Renggli Ivan 1967 Wildracer/Team Chocolat stella-Merida-Belcar 48:23.65 24:13.60 24:10.04 03:14.09 43.39

11 532 Baumann Peter 1969 Wildracer/VC Spreitenbach 48:36.54 24:10.32 24:26.21 03:26.98 43.20

12 33 Rodel Martin 1976 VC Steinmaur 48:50.61 23:57.66 24:52.95 03:41.05 42.99

13 51 Baumann Beat 1968 RV Einsiedeln 49:24.57 24:28.66 24:55.90 04:15.01 42.50

14 529 Nussbaumer Marco 1975 Wildracer 49:48.62 24:44.59 25:04.03 04:39.06 42.16

15 12 Uffer Marco 1968 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 50:39.81 25:16.40 25:23.40 05:30.25 41.45

16 524 Hunziker Daniel 1974 Wildracer/VC Spreitenbach 51:46.19 25:38.92 26:07.26 06:36.63 40.56

17 10 Albanesi Fabio 1976 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 52:01.16 25:47.92 26:13.24 06:51.60 40.37

18 62 Delachaux Georges 1967 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 52:36.29 25:51.71 26:44.57 07:26.73 39.92

19 93 Korm Michael 1978 VC Industrie-Zürich 52:37.31 25:47.22 26:50.08 07:27.75 39.91

20 52 Böni Stephan 1966 RV Einsiedeln 53:58.16 26:36.26 27:21.89 08:48.60 38.91

21 535 Maggitti Francesco 1971 Wildracer 54:43.98 27:09.72 27:34.26 09:34.42 38.37

22 3 Hoffmann Thomas 1972 Team Schulthess / AvB 01:00:25.55 23:53.22 36:32.32 15:15.99 34.75

23 43 Galimberti Sascha 1974 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:00:49.74 29:39.86 31:09.87 15:40.18 34.52
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Handicap 1963 und älter    
1 71 Walker Markus 1961 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 47:19.87 23:37.77 23:42.10 00:00.00 44.37

2 76 Ponzio Armando 1958 RRC Amt 47:30.47 23:45.01 23:45.46 00:10.60 44.20

3 518 Forrer Ruedi 1954 Wildracer/VC Eschenbach 47:51.74 23:48.03 24:03.71 00:31.87 43.88

4 18 Linder Günter 1958 VC Industrie-Zürich 49:10.87 24:12.65 24:58.22 01:51.00 42.70

5 7 Di Renzo Gino 1960 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 49:13.40 24:35.85 24:37.54 01:53.53 42.66

6 39 Finale Luca 1963 VC Zürich-Affoltern 49:14.82 24:26.79 24:48.02 01:54.95 42.64

7 534 Feurer Hansjörg 1958 Wildracer/VC Spreitenbach 50:04.28 24:40.75 25:23.52 02:44.41 41.94

8 538 Häring Roland 1952 Wildracer/VC Kaisten 51:04.70 25:29.69 25:35.01 03:44.83 41.11

9 523 Müller Kurt 1957 Wildracer 51:17.92 25:28.31 25:49.61 03:58.05 40.94

10 15 Connolly James 1957 VC Industrie-Zürich 52:09.29 25:54.41 26:14.87 04:49.42 40.26

11 32 Wiedmann Lutz 1959 Cyclone-Piton 52:21.76 25:58.60 26:23.15 05:01.89 40.10

12 536 Bärchtold Jürg 1941 Wildracer 52:28.93 26:24.73 26:04.19 05:09.06 40.01

13 69 Brunold  Peter 1953 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 53:16.65 26:23.62 26:53.02 05:56.78 39.42

14 525 Stöcklin Markus 1960 Wildracer/Triclub Veloatelier 53:35.71 26:27.26 27:08.45 06:15.84 39.18

15 45 Küng Edy 1947 VC Zürich-Affoltern 54:25.30 27:09.81 27:15.49 07:05.43 38.59

16 20 Guntli Silvio 1948 VC Industrie-Zürich 56:18.67 27:50.88 28:27.78 08:58.80 37.29

17 526 Bratschi Hans-Peter 1960 Wildracer/VC Spreitenbach 57:39.21 28:19.72 29:19.48 10:19.34 36.42

18 502 Wigger Markus 1960 Wildracer 58:17.70 28:42.72 29:34.97 10:57.83 36.02

19 9 Scarafile Oronzo 1947 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 58:19.46 28:54.48 29:24.98 10:59.59 36.01

20 527 Gaunt Barry 1947 Wildracer/VC Horgen 01:01:11.89 30:22.96 30:48.93 13:52.02 34.31

21 66 Reichmuth Vincenz 1945 Team Schulthess / AvB 01:01:16.66 30:16.80 30:59.85 13:56.79 34.27

22 74 Zwicky Martin 1962 Team Schulthess / AvB 01:06:07.66 31:55.57 34:12.08 18:47.79 31.76

Damen    
1 60 Atzgerstorfer Bettina 1969 Team Schulthess / AvB 57:37.15 28:30.44 29:06.70 00:00.00 36.45

2 522 Wartenweiler Manuela 1977 Wildracer 58:18.75 28:40.89 29:37.86 00:41.60 36.01
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